No Risk Money Back Guarantee!
Johnson Smith Company
The Original
Star Trek
Pilot!
The Cage
Never
TV! fi

teriously until now All you do is follow the |
instructions on cutting & folding, supply
How To Order
I.Use the order blank in the middle of
the catalog first. Use the order blank
on this page or any paper for addi¬
tional orders.
2. if necessary, correct your name on
the label at the top of the order blank.
3. Use a Ballpoint Pen & Print clearly.
4. Sorry, we do not ship C.O.D.
5. We accept BANK CHECKS,
MONEY ORDERS, PERSONAL
CHECKS or CASH. We cannot be
responsible for cash lost in the mail.
For your protection, it is best to send
a check or money order.
6. Telephone orders will be accepted
for major credit card orders only. Our
minimum charge order is $15.00.
Call 1-813-747-2356 8:00 AM-4:30
PM E.S.T. After business hours your
order will be recorded by an answer¬
ing machine.
Johnson Smith Company 451419th court East, P.O. box 25500. Bradenton, FL34206-5500
HEE ORDER BLANK I
1
rTEM NUMBER
^StttCOOES
S Small
L Largi"
XL XLarqe
,SU.ePers"o*n::,^oM,“ecess3ry, PACE PRICE TOTAL PRICE j
PHONE ORDERS 1 POSTAGE CHARGES I MERCHANDISE TOTAL
Sorry. No C O D.
Call 1-813-747-2356
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM
E.S.T.
Sorry. No Cdlecl Calls
Up tO«5.00.
$5.01 - $10.
$10.01-$2C
$20.01 $30
».00 add.$4.20
1.00 add.$4.95
1.00 add.$6.95 FLORIDA Residents
Add 6% Sales Tax
Option^ Air ^rass Delivary guarantees deliv¬
erer
insure timety detivery. Sorry, no APO/FPO.
h POSTAGE 4
▼ CHARGES W
TOTALENCLOSED
1 B Thank You For This Order!
NAME
ADDRESS APT. NO.
new Car-To-Car Signs
Flip’em A Piece Of Your Mind!
Ever wish you could talk (or yelO at the guy
In the next car? Rlp'em Signs install
window and are a snap to change by
squeezing a bulb that's next to you. Great
get someone off of your tall! 15' wide
NEW ChatterBox
Recording Watch
seconde Then play h back as often*as yoi